
MAY 2025

May 1 Thursday
Happy May Day
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia – AR
1:30 – Menu Chat – AR
2:30 – Balloon Bounce - AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 02 Friday
National Truffl  e Day 
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
2:30 – Bingo
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 03 Saturday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 - Individual Devotion 
2:30 - Card Game, Puzzles, 
Intouch Games - AR
4:00 - Resident Choice

May 04 Sunday 
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Hymns Singing - LR
11:00 – Church with 
Mr. Anderson – LR
3:30 - Resident Choice

May 05 Monday
Cinco De Mayo Day
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
2:30 – Bingo - AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 06 Tuesday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:15 – Exercise – AR
2:30 – Card Games
2:00 – Resident Choice

May 07 Wednesday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
2:30 – Bingo - AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 08 Thursday 
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
1:30 – Card Game - AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 09 Friday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:00 – Exercise with Travis
10:45 – Devotion & Prayer – AR
11:15 – Bible Trivia
1:00 – Celebrate Mother’s Day
4:00 - Resident Choice

May 10 Saturday 
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 - Individual Devotion 
2:30 - Card Game, Puzzles, 
Intouch Games - AR
4:00 - Resident Choice

May 11 Sunday 
Happy Mother's Day
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Hymns Singing - LR
11:00 – Church with Mr. Ander-
son – LR
2:00 – Light House Ministries  
3:30 - Resident Choice

May 12 Monday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
2:30 – Bingo- AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 13 Tuesday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer – AR
11:15 – Exercise – AR
2:30 – Balloon Bounce - AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 14 Wednesday 
9:15 – Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise- AR
2:30 – Bingo - AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 15 Thursday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
1:30 – Resident & Food Council 
- AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 16 Friday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
1:30 – Classic Movie & Popcorn
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 17 Saturday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 - Individual Devotion 
2:30 - Card Game, Puzzles, 
Intouch Games - AR
4:00 - Resident Choice

May 18 Sunday 
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Hymns Singing - LR
11:00 – Church with 
Mr. Anderson - LR
2:30 - Card Game, Puzzles,
 Intouch Games - AR
3:30 - Resident Choice

May 19 Monday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
2:30 – Bingo - AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 20 Tuesday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:15 – Exercise – AR
2:30 – Cra� s - AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 21 Wednesday
9:15 – Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:15 – Exercise
2:30 - Bingo 
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 22 Thursday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
1:30 – Card Game - AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 23 Friday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
1:15 – Joy Ride -BU
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 24 Saturday 
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 - Individual Devotion 
2:30 - Card Game, Puzzles, 
Intouch Games - AR
4:00 - Resident Choice

May 25 Sunday
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Hymn Singing - LR
11:00 – Church with 
Mr. Anderson – LR
2:30 – Card Game, Puzzles, 
Intouch Games, Books - AR
3:30 – Resident Choice

May 26 Monday
Memorial Day
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
2:30 – Bingo- AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 27 Tuesday
 9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
2:30 – Card Games- AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 28 Wednesday 
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
2:30 – Bingo- AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 29 Thursday
Senior Health & Fitness Day
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
1:30 – Card Game - AR
4:00 – Resident Choice

May 30 Friday
Water Flowers Day
9:15 - Walking Club
10:30 – Devotion & Prayer - AR
11:00 - Bible Trivia - AR
11:15 – Exercise - AR
2:00 – Movie & Popcorn
4:00 – Resident Choice
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